

HQ Life Membership and Distinguished Service Award Nomination Form

Honours Nominations

Thank you for your interest in submitting a nomination to recognise a hardworking and high achieving volunteer from your Association. The HQ Life Membership is the highest HQ honour, and recognises outstanding long term contribution towards hockey across Queensland. The Distinguished Service Award recognises substantial contribution towards one or more hockey Associations.

All nominations must be signed and submitted by a member of the Association's Executive and will be considered by the HQ Board. Life Memberships must be passed by the Board and confirmed by a majority of members at the AGM.

Life Membership

Life Membership is awarded in recognition of those who have made an outstanding contribution and in doing so have made an extremely positive impact on the sport and/or Hockey Queensland. An outstanding contribution to Hockey Queensland is one which:

- Occurs over a significant period of time (at least 10 years)
- Results in the Organisation and sport being substantially, demonstrably, and positively changed by that contribution
- · Required substantial and commendable personal input
- · Contributes positively to the reputation and standing of Hockey Queensland and the sport
- An Ambassador or role model

Nominations

- Nominations will be called annually prior to the Annual General Meeting and announced at that meeting.
- Nominations will be received by Hockey Queensland at any time during the year.
- Nominations will be provided to the appropriate panel for approval and ratified at the Annual General Meeting.

Distinguished Service

Hockey Queensland's Distinguished Service Award is awarded in recognition, by Hockey Queensland, to those who have been of service to an Association or to the sport of hockey, through one or more Affiliated Associations, over periods totalling at least fifteen (15) years.

- Occurs over a significant period of time (at least 15 years)
- Results in positive change in one or more Associations greatly benefitting the hockey community
- Required substantial and commendable personal input
- An Ambassador or role model

Nominations

- Nominations will be called annually prior to the Annual General Meeting and announced at that meeting.
- Nominations will be received by Hockey Queensland at any time during the year.
- Nominations will be provided to the appropriate panel for approval and ratified at the Annual General Meeting.

This nomination is conducted in accordance with our Data Collection Privacy Policy. https://www.hockeyqld.com.au/surveys/privacy

1. (Required) Award Nomination (Tick all that apply)

Please tick which award you are nominating for. If nominating for more than one award please fill in separate forms.

Life Membership

Distinguished Service Award
NOMINEE INFORMATION
2. (Required) Nominee Name
3. (Required) Nominee Association
4. (Required) Nominee Email
5. (Required) Nominee Address
6. (Required) Nominee Suburb
7. (Required) Nominee Postcode
8. (Required) Nominee State
9. (Required) Nominee Phone Number
NOMINATOR INFORMATION
10. (Required) Nominator Name
11. (Required) Nominator Association
12. (Required) Nominator Email
13. (Required) Nominator Address

14. (Required) Nominator Suburb
15. (Required) Nominator Postcode
16. (Required) Nominator State
17. (Required) Nominator Phone
WRITTEN APPLICATION Please include in applications: - Detailed explanation as to why this nominee should be regarded at a higher excellence than his/her peers - Any outstanding performance or experiences that indicate the selected nominee has a winning edge - Any supporting documents
18. (Required) Upload written application
19. Upload an electronic copy of a photo/image of the nominee